CW ENERJİ
BIFACIAL PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE 144PMB
9BB
CWT
SOLAR
PANEL
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT

0~+5Wp Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
YEARS
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
IEC 62804 PID (POTENTIAL INDUCED DEGRADATION)
IEC 61701 SALT MIST CORROSION
IEC 62716 AMMONIA CORROSION
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
Photo
voltaics
IEC 61
215
IEC 61730
CWT430-144PMB 430 Wp
CWT435-144PMB 435 Wp
CWT440-144PMB 440 Wp
CWT445-144PMB 445 Wp
CWT450-144PMB 450 Wp
CWT455-144PMB 455 Wp
CWT460-144PMB 460 Wp
CWT465-144PMB 465 Wp
CWT425-144PMB 425 Wp
CWT420-144PMB 420 Wp
BIFACIAL PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE    144PMB
®
166x83